Features
High efficiency up to 145 lm/W
Wide supply voltage range 100-277V suitable
for site lighting and other applications
Meanwell 1-10V dimmable driver
Optional refractor attachment (order separately)
Built-in resettable surge protection
Our Commando range of dimmable, excellent
efficiency high bays are suitable for any high
mounting application projects. The range includes
emergency options, plus a wide choice of
automatic lighting controls for maximum
efficiency.
Guarantee 5 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 6500K
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK10
Voltage 100-277V
Material (Body/Housing) Die-Cast Aluminium
Material (Diffuser/Cover) Polycarbonate
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra > 80
Colour Finish Black
LED Life Expectancy L80B50 50,000 Hours
Power Factor >0.93
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type 1 - 10V Dimmable
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class I
Working Temperature -30°C to 50°C
Specification
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage Efficacy
COMHB240BD-3 LED Compact Dimmable High Bay 34,800 lm 240W 145 lm/W
Product Information
I N D U S T R I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
COMMANDO
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 29/04/24
DIMMABLE HIGH BAYS
Dimensions (mm) Ø: 295 x D: 212 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 5.3 kg
Barcode 5055807620178
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 350 x W: 350 x D: 240 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 6.2 kg
Units/Outer Carton 2
Outer Carton Barcode  15055807620175
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 390 x W: 390 x D: 510 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 13.4 kg
I N D U S T R I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
COMMANDO
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 29/04/24
DIMMABLE HIGH BAYS